2016 WILL COUNTY TIF TAX AND EXTENSIONS

BASE TAX INITIAL TIF TOTAL TAX
TIF YEAR | copEs RATE Base Valtie EAV Increment TIF Tax BILLED
STEGER TIF 1 1995 2352 13.9290 0 896,436 124,864.57 124,864.58
Tax Code 2352
Will County

Forest Preserve
Will County Bldg Commission
Crete Twp Town Funds
Crete Twp Road Funds
Steger So Chicago Hts Pub Lib
Village of Steger TIF 1
Village of Steger
Village of Steger Rd & Br
School District 194
High School District 206

Comm College District 515
Thorn Creek Basin Sanitary




WCO049R
04/07/2017
PARCEL NUMBER

23-15-04-113-052-0000
23-15-04-114-050-0000
23-15-04-115-050-0000
23-15-04-121-049-0000
23-15-04-121-050-0004
23-15-04-122-049-0000
23-15-04-123-012-0000
23-15-04-123-013-0000
23-15-04-123-049-0000
23-15-04-123-050-0000
23-15-04-125-001-0000
23-15-04-126-001-0000
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TAX CODE
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